Flash Purification
Biotage ZIP™
Flash Chromatography Cartridges
The new Biotage ZIP flash cartridge line is an evolution
in Biotage’s long history of manufacturing flash
purification cartridges. Biotage ZIP cartridges deliver
industry-standard performance at a value price that
meet the difficult challenges of day to day purification.

Fax: +46 18 59 1922
Order Tel: +46 18 56 57 10
Order Fax: +46 18 56 57 05
JAPAN
Tel: +81 422 28 1233
Fax: +81 422 28 1236
To locate a distributor please
visit our web site at
I-Prime_ZIP_TN-30.1011
Related Products
Description Part Number
Biotage ZIP cartridge, 5 g, 20/pk 440-0500-DZ-20
Biotage ZIP cartridge, 10 g, 20/pk 440-1000-EZ-20
Biotage ZIP cartridge, 30 g, 20/pk 440-3000-FZ-20
Biotage ZIP cartridge, 45 g, 20/pk 440-4500-SZ-20
Biotage ZIP cartridge, 80 g, 20/pk 440-8000-JZ-20
Biotage ZIP cartridge, 120 g, 20/pk 440-120G-UZ-20
Ordering Information
Isolera™ ELSD-1080
The Isolera ELSD is a universal
detector designed for use with

Biotage ZIP 30 g cartridge holder 413302
Biotage ZIP 45 g cartridge holder 413303
Biotage ZIP 80 g cartridge holder 413304
Biotage ZIP 120 g cartridge holder 413305
Biotage SNAP 10 g cartridge holder 411922
Biotage SNAP 25 g cartridge holder 411776
Biotage SNAP 50 g/100 g cartridge holder 411923
Biotage SNAP 340 g cartridge holder 411924
Biotage SNAP 750 g/1500 g cartridge holder 412422
Leak detector, single fraction collection bed 412019
Isolera Prime™
Biotage ZIP™ Cartridges
Biotage® SNAP Cartridges
Description Part Number
KP-Sil
10 g, 20/case FSK0-1107-0010
25 g, 20/case FSK0-1107-0025
50 g, 20/case FSK0-1107-0050
100 g, 20/case FSK0-1107-0100
340 g, 6/case FSK0-1107-0340
750 g, 2/case FSK0-1107-0750
1500 g, 2/case FSK0-1107-1500
HP-Sil
10 g, 20/case FSHP-1207-0010
25 g, 20/case FSHP-1207-0025
50 g, 20/case FSHP-1207-0050
100 g, 20/case FSHP-1207-0100
340 g, 6/case FSHP-1207-0340
Description Part Number
KP-C18-HS
12 g, 2/case FSL0-1118-0012
30 g, 2/case FSL0-1118-0030
60 g, 2/case FSL0-1118-0060
120 g, 2/case FSL0-1118-0120
400 g, 1/case FSL0-1118-0400
950 g, 1/case FSL0-1118-0950
1800 g, 1/case FSL0-1118-1800
KP-NH
11 g, 10/case FSN0-0909-0011
28 g, 10/case FSN0-0909-0028
55 g, 10/case FSN0-0909-0055
110 g, 10/case FSN0-0909-0110
375 g, 1/case FSN0-0909-0375
900 g, 1/case FSN0-0909-0900
1800 g, 1/case FSN0-0909-1800